
AIRSTREAM, INC. -- RETAIL PRICING/SALES ORDER

1999-AIRSTREAM 355 XL

Order Date
Dealer Name--_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_- By Retail Name

Date: 11/20/98

RETAIL BASE: $110,646

Queen Bed "S"

COLOR SCHEMES:

ow

XJN2UX-13S

South Beach
Vintage Leaf
Roman Sands

Opt. 25
Opt. 24
Opt. 39

Blue Bayou
Peridot

Opt. 31
Opt. 41

$ 1,125
$ 152
$ 644
$ 644
$ 644
$ 644
$ 282
$ 259
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$

RETAIL

157
166
156
167

66
149
302
197

1,198
507
490
105
139
715
984

409
346

2,102
627
SOl

PART #

110173-18C
110173-17C
110173-23C
110173-19C

110429-01
10948::J
110550-06
11055::J-05
11055 :)-08
11055:)-07
110593
109771
110567-10
110567-09
110567-11

110135 -10
110135-11
110316-03
110583
110503 - 01
110589
110497
110137-10
109741-03
110590
110599

110584
110026
110139-04
110591
109557-04

'X' DESCRIPTION

CANADA-AWNING-PATIO-AUTUMNWOOD
CANADA-AWNING-PATIO-BLUE BAYOU
CANADA-AWNING-PATIO-ROMAN
CANADA-AWNINGS-PAT/WIN-EMERALD

A/C (2) 13.5 W/7KW GENERATOR
AUXILIARY JEFROSTER FANS
AWNING PKG - WINDOW - AUTUMNWOOD
AWNING PKG - WINDOW - BLUE BAYOU

----- ANNING PKG - WINDOW - ROMAN SANDS
AWNING PKG - WINDOK- EMERALD CLAY
DINETTE - OAK NO-MAR TOP
DINETTE, CHAIR, FOLDING, OAK(2)
EXTERIOR PAINT - A~mwOOD
EXTERIOR PAINT - BLUE BAYOU
EXTERIOR PAINT - EMERALD CLAY

FREE STh~G DIN. W/OAK LAM.TOP XL
FREE STh~G DIN. W/OAKNOMAR TOP
KEYLESS ENTRY - MAIN DOOR
KOOL SHADE SUN SCREEN OPTION
LEATHER RECLINER
LEATHER SWIVEL CHAIR
PASSENGER SKAT W/POWER
RANGE 3BUR.."iER W/OVEN XLLY MH
SKYLIGHT, GALLEY W/BLIND
SOUND SYSTEM, MOBILE THEATER
TILE FLOOR GALLEY/BATH XL

-VCR OPTION
VENT FAh~ASTIC ROOF (BEDROOM) LY
2-WAY REFER SiS 10CF W/:CE XL
400 WATT I~R7ER OPTION XL LYME
50 AMP SERVICE XL LYMH

WEIGHT

o #
o #
o #
o #

1B9 #
4 it

126 #
126 #

o #
126 #

o #
30 #

o #
o #
o #

o #
o #
2 Tt
5 #

20 #
o #

20 #
o ;t
9 'If
4 #

350 #

B tt
:4 #
62 #
,:4 #
50 #

$250 CHARGE FOR DEVIATIONS FROM STANDARD PRODUCTION PLUS COST OF MATER.I.ALS.

ODE TO WEIGHT RESTRICTIONS, NOT ALL OPTIONS MAY BE POSSmLE. WEIGHTS ARE
SUBJRCT TO CHANGE ACCORDmG TO PRODUCTION 1\ND/OR VENDOR MODIFICATIONS.

AIRSTR.EAM INC •• .,. 419 WEST PIKE STRBET .... JACKSON CENTIm., OR. 45334


